

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Toi & BRR 2/19-2/19
CND B BRR P

Dardarya-1

DIVISION

Hakim Nagar

SUB-DIVISION

3960

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Pritosh Construction

2nd on A/C Bill

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/Work - Construction of Road from Tol to Muslim Tol, Dhabia Tol with Box Culvert - 3x8.0mt x 3.50mt.					
Agency - Britosh Constructions.					
Agreement No - 6/- SBD/21-22					
Date of Start - 20/01/22					
Compli date - 19/10/23					
Measurements					

(1) Construction of embankment with materials obtained from Borrow Pits as per Specifi

1x4x30.0mt x (7.50+8.50)	
$\times (0.40 + 0.80) \text{ mt} = 672.0 \text{ m}^3$	
1x20.0mt x 8.50 x 0.75mt = 127.50 "	
1x5x30.0mt x (8.25+8.75)	
$\times (0.40 + 0.90) = 790.50 "$	
1x5x30.0mt x (8.50+9.0)	
$\times (0.50 + 1.30) = 1312.50 "$	
(B) Lead - 1000mt	Total = 2902.50 m ³

1x4x30.0mt x (1.30+2.70)mt	
$\times (0.80 + 1.20) = 240.0 \text{ m}^3$	
1x5x30.0mt x (1.0+2.25)mt	
$\times (0.80 + 1.10) \text{ mt} = 231.56 \text{ m}^3$	
1x5x30.0mt x (1.0+2.20)mt	
$\times (0.50 + 1.50) \text{ mt} = 216.0 \text{ m}^3$	
Total = 687.56 m ³	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NIS grade as per Specifi					
= 18 Nos					
(9) Pr. Planting of Trees as					
per Specifica - Both sides					
1 X 2 X 62 Nos = 124 Nos					
(10) PIF. INMUSY Projul					
Maintenance Board					
= 01 No					
11/11/22 J.E					
11/10/22 A.Z					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cont.					
(1) P.F. Project 1020/					
18					
Vide Maintenance Boards					
T.M.B. H-1, P-15 = 0.2 M ³					
H-10, P-34 = 0.1 No					
Total = 0.3 M ³					
@ Rs 9845.96/cu. ft -					29,538 =
(2) Settling out. B.M. Pillars					
Vide it-2, P-15 = 0.2 M ³					
@ Rs 4098.62/cu. ft -					8197 =
(3) P.F. Reference Pillars					
Vide it-3, P-15 = 0.7 M ³					
@ Rs 1900.97/cu. ft -					13,307 =
(4) clearing & grubbing					
3 Road lands					
Vide it-4, P-15/16 = 0.60 M ³					
@ Rs 54971.11/M ³ -					32,983 =
(5) Dismantling existing structures					
4 Vide it-5, P-16 = 436.80 M ³					
@ Rs 265.71/M ³ -					1,16,062 =
(6) Pr. Road side excava.					
5 Vide it-6, P-16 = 9.0 M ³					
it-1, P-29 = 8.78 M ³					
Total = 17.78 M ³					
@ Rs 92.67/M ³ -					1648 =
(7) Costs of embank					
6 mud - Road - 1000 M ³					

[illegible]